E-Flo® iQ
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.
• Low cost of ownership
• Consistent control and accurate performance
• Simple system design and easy to integrate
A new level of intelligence, control & performance
Single Component Metering and Dispensing System for Urethane
2

The E-Flo iQ System provides the flexibility to configure a system to meet your specific needs. This includes offering
multiple combinations of supply systems, Axial dispensing valves, hoses and accessories.
Part Number Configuration Pump RAM
Material
Container
Volume (gal)
Material
Container
Liter
Hoses
26B545 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 3 m (10 ft) hose
26B546 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 4.5 m (15 ft) hose
26B547 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 6 m (20 ft) hose
26B548 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 3 m (10 ft) hose,
3 m (10 ft) hose (WIP)
26B549 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 4.5 m (15 ft) hose,
3 m (10 ft) hose (WIP)
26B550 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 6 m (20 ft) hose,
3 m (10 ft) hose (WIP)
26B551 Single Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 4.5 m (15 ft) hose,
4.5 m (15 ft) hose (WIP)
26B552 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L  20 ft hose,
15 ft hose (WIP)
26B553 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L 6 m (20 ft) hose,
6 m (20 ft) hose (WIP)
26B554 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 3 m (10 ft) hoses,
10 ft hose (WIP)
26B555 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 3 m (10 ft) hoses,
4.5 m (15 ft) hose (WIP)
26B556 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 3 m (10 ft) hoses,
6 m (20 ft) hose (WIP)
26B557 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 4.5 m (15 ft) hoses,
3 m (10 ft) hose (WIP)
26B558 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 6 m (20 ft) hoses,
3 m (10 ft) hose (WIP)
26B559 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 6 m (20 ft) hoses,
4.5 m (15 ft) hose (WIP)
26B560 Tandem Check-Mate
200cc D200s 55 200 L Two 6 m (20 ft) hoses,
6 m (20 ft) hose (WIP)
©2020 Graco Distribution BV  350447ENEU  Rev. A  01/22  Printed in Europe.
All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.
For more information on Graco‘s intellectual property, see www.graco.com/patent or www.graco.com/trademarks.
ABOUT GRACO
GRACO LOCATIONS
Europe
+32 89 770 700
FAX +32 89 770 777
Founded in 1926, Graco is a world leader in fluid handling systems and components. Graco products